Tax Parcel Number

OwnerName

PROPADDCOMP

MailingAddress

MailCityStateZip

17-20014-120
17-20001-110
17-20002-10
17-20026-120
17-20026-90
17-20016-10

17-20253-20
17-20002-20

17-20014-130
17-20025-56
17-20016-15
17-20015-10
17-20002-81
17-20002-40
17-20026-110

17-20001-70

For:
17-20002-80

A & L MCCORMICK LLC
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE
CITY OF LACROSSE

JOHN J JR SATORY

LCN UHS LACROSSE LLC

PEARL STREET ENTERPRISE INC
PEARL STREET WEST LLC

REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC
REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC
REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC

RLH SUB INC

CITY OF LACROSSE - ART FAHEY (LA CROSSE CENTER)
KRAUS-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123,125,127 2ND ST S
300 FRONT ST S

1 STATE ST

201 JAY ST

315 FRONT ST S

PEARL ST

220, 520 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR E
1 STATE ST

306 FRONT ST S

201 PEARL ST

129 2ND ST S

328 FRONT ST S

200 PEARL ST

205, 207, 209 PEARL ST
2ND ST S

300 2ND ST S

300 2ND ST S

100 2ND ST S

111 FRONT ST S

300 HARBORVIEW PLZ

PO BOX 135

400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

201 PEARL ST
888 SEVENTH AVE
200 PEARL ST
215 PEARL ST
201 MAIN ST
PO BOX 2228
PO BOX 2228

PO BOX 2228

400 LA CROSSE ST

151 E WILSON ST SUITE 100

LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

NEW YOR NY 10019

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-2228
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2228

LA CROSSE WI 54602-2228

LA CROSSE WI 54601
MADISON WI 53703



